
9/11/17 

 
College of Natural Sciences and Mathematics Curriculum Committee 

2017-2018 Schedule for Proposal Review  
 

Proposals 
Approved by 

Department by 

Proposals  
Distributed to 

NSMCC 

NSMCC Vote NSM Council 
Meeting 

Faculty Senate/ 
Grad Council  

Meeting 
   Tue 9/19/17 FS: 10/24/17 

GC: 10/31/17 
Wed 10/4/17* Fri 10/6/17 Thu 10/12/17 Wed 10/18/17 FS: 11/21/17 

GC: 11/14/17 
Wed 11/1/17 Fri 11/3/17 Thu 11/9/18 Tue 11/14/17 FS:1/16/18 

GC:12/12/17 
Wed 11/29/17 Fri 12/1/17 Thu 12/7/17 Tue 12/12/17 FS:1/30/18 

GC:1/23/18 
Wed 1/10/18 Fri 1/12/18 Thu 1/18/18 Tue 1/23/18 FS:2/27/18 

GC:2/20/18 
Wed 2/7/18 Fri 2/9/18 Thu 2/15/18 Tue 2/20/18 FS:3/27/18 

GC:3/20/18 
Wed 3/7/18* Fri 3/9/18 Thu 3/15/18 Tue 3/20/18 FS:4/24/18 

GC:4/17/18 
Wed 4/4/18 Fri 4/6/18 Thu 4/13/18 Tue 4/17/18  

 
 
 
*To maximize the chances that a course or program will be evaluated by Faculty Senate or Graduate 
Council by the end of the semester, it is highly recommended that proposals be ready for NSMCC by 
Wed 10/4/17 for approval during the fall or Wed 3/7/18 for approval before the end of the spring semester.  
 
NSMCC 2017-2018 
John Bellizzi, Chemistry and Biochemistry (Chair) 
Jim Anderson, Mathematics and Statistics 
Michael Heben, Physics and Astronomy 
David Krantz, Environmental Sciences 
Deborah Vestal, Biological Sciences 
Adam Hintz, Director of Student Services (ex officio) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




